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Digital Basic - $23.95
Preview Channel
WLXI HD (TCT)
WCWG HD (CW)
WUNL HD (PBS)
WGPX HD (ION)
TBN HD
WGHP HD (FOX)
WFMY HD (CBS)
WXLV HD (ABC)
WMYV HD (MyTV)
WXII' HD (NBC)
PCSI TV HD
QVC HD
C-SPAN HD
C-SPAN2 HD
The Inspiration Network HD
EWTN HD
HSN HD
True Crime Network
MeTV
ShopHQ HD
Jewelry Television HD
The Nest
Rewind TV
Charge TV
QVC 2 HD
HSN 2 HD
Court TV
Laff
Comet TV
TBD Channel
ION Mystery
Antenna TV
Bounce TV
Quest
Dabl
Grit

Digital Plus - $102.95 (includes Digital Basic)

NewsNation HD
Weather Channel HD
Bally Sports Southeast HD
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
297
298

13
25
30

ESPN HD

ESPN News HD

ESPNU HD

ESPN2 HD

Bally Sports South HD
CBS Sports Network HD
MLB HD

Fox Sports 1HD

FXX HD

Tennis Channel HD

ACC Network HD

Golf Channel HD

Bally Sports Extra HD
Outdoor Channel HD

The Sportsman Channel HD
TV Land HD

Universal Kids HD

Disney Channel HD
Disney XD HD

Disney Jr. HD
Nickelodeon HD

Cartoon Network HD
Nick Jr. HD

Discovery Family Channel HD
Science Channel HD
Investigation Discovery HD
OWN HD

MotorTrend HD
Discovery Channel HD
The Learning Channel HD
National Geographic HD
Animal Planet HD

History Channel HD
Viceland HD

Magnolia HD

HGTV HD

Cooking Channel HD
Food Network HD

Travel Channel HD

GSN HD

Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movie Network HD
Lifetime Real Women
Oxygen HD

Hallmark HD

Military History Channel
FYI'HD

Crime & Investigation HD
TruTV HD

Paramount Network HD
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39
40
42
47
49
50
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53
54
60
63
64
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66
68
69
76
80
82
84
85
89
90
91
92
100
101
102
109
110
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12
13
14
16
17
120
122
129
149
151
152
153
154

Syfy HD

AMC HD

Bravo HD

Pop Channel HD
Sundance HD

TBS HD

USA HD

TNT HD

FX HD

Freeform HD

A&E HD

CNN HD

HLN HD

Fox News HD

CNBC HD

MSNBC HD
CSPAN3 HD

Fox Business Channel HD
AXS TV HD

HD Net Movies HD
E! HD

MTV Live HD

MTV HD

VH1HD

CMT HD

MTV2 HD

Great American Family HD
BET HD

Comedy Central HD

Digital Premier - $109.95

NFL Network HD

Fox Sports 2 HD

SEC Network HD

World Fishing Network HD
FanDual Racing

Cars TV HD

Boomerang HD

UNC Kids

Teen Nick HD

Nick Toons HD
Destination America HD
Smithsonian Channel HD
Nat Geo Wild HD

Pets TV HD

My Destination TV HD
UNC NC

UNC EX

Recipe TV HD

WE TV HD

Discovery Life HD

156
160
161
166
169
170
171
172
175
176
177
180
182
183
185
186
189
191
194
195
196
199
200
201
202
205
209
215
216

37
|
48
55
57
58
62
67
75
77
83
93
94
98
104
105
106
108
18
126



Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD
Hallmark Drama HD
The Cowboy Channel HD
RFD HD
Turner Classic Movies HD
FX Movie Channel HD
Independent Film Ch HD
American Heroes HD
MAV TV HD
Bloomberg HD
BBC America HD
Reelz HD
Nick Music
MTYV Classic
CMT Music
ES TV HD
Fuse HD
Comedy TV HD
Gem Shopping Network
UP TV HD
TBN Inspire HD
Positiv TV HD
BYU HD
Daystar HD
SonLife HD
HBO - $16.95
HBO HD
HBO Comedy HD
HBO Family HD
HBO 2 Plus HD
HBO Signature HD
HBO Zone HD
Showtime/TMC/Flix - $15.95
Showtime HD
Showtime Extreme HD
Showtime FamilyZone HD
Showtime Next HD
Showtime Showcase HD
Showtime 2 HD
Showtime Women HD
SHO x BET HD
The Movie Channel HD
The Movie Channel Extra HD
Flix HD
Cinemax - $13.50
CineMax HD
ActionMax HD
MoreMax HD
ThrillerMax HD
MovieMAX HD

130
131

137
138
140
142
143
150
155
190
192
193
204
206
207
208
210
217
218
220
225
226
228
229
231

300
301
302
303
304
305

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
330
331
335

340
341
342
343
344

5 StarMax HD
OuterMax HD

STARZ / Encore - $12.95
Starz HD
Starz Cinema HD
Starz Kids & Family HD
Starz Edge HD
Starz Comedy HD
Starz in Black HD
Starz Encore HD
Starz Encore Action HD
Starz Encore Black HD
Starz Encore Classic HD
Starz Encore Suspense HD
Starz Encore Westerns HD

Starz Encore Family HD

345
346

350
351
352
353
354
355
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

Digital Music (included in Digital Plus)

Easy Listening
Gospel

Hit List

Holiday Hits

Pop Adult

Christian Pop & Rock
Flashback 70's
Jukebox Oldies
Remember the 80's
Classic R&B / Soul
Hip-Hop /R & B
Rock

Adult Alternative
Classic Rock
Alternative
Country / Americana
Country Classics
Hot Country

No Fences

Smooth Jazz

Jazz Masters
Romance Latino
Classic Masters
The Spa

The Chill Lounge

600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

An additional Broadcaster Fee of $17.49/mo. will
be added to the above TV Digital Basic, Plus and

Premier Packages.

Great Features
Available

Plenty of Choices

You get a crystal clear digital picture and
amazing sound quality. We offer more then
225 channels including all the popular
networks you expect, music channels and
premium movie channels.

Watch TV Everywhere (WTVE)

This is a FREE service to all PCSI TV cus-
tomers. WTVE works anywhere you can
receive an Internet signal: in your house,
at work, at the mall, at a hotel, the airport,
a vacation home - anywhere! WTVE is TV
programs that are available on something
other than a TV set. That means your PC,
laptop, Ipad, Iphone or Android. Get start-
ed by visiting surry.net

Parental Controls

Block programs by ratings or hide chan-
nels from appearing. Blocked content can
be viewed by entering a PIN.

CONTACT Us:
Lexington
191 Reeds Baptist Church Rd
336-787-5433
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